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Old Mout Strawberry & Apple
Cider
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Description

A marvellous mix of sweet strawberries and fresh juicy apples combined for ultimate refreshment. Delicious
burst of strawberry sweetness balanced evenly with a crisp apple.
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Additional Information

SKU

Description

About Producer

ABV
Energy (Kcal)

Energy (KJ)

Fat

of which saturates

Ingredients

Brands

Dietary & Lifestyle

Protein
Salt

Size

Pack Size

Country of Origin

969854

A marvellous mix of sweet strawberries and fresh juicy
apples combined for ultimate refreshment. Delicious
burst of strawberry sweetness balanced evenly with a
crisp apple.

The story of Old Mout began over 70 years ago. It
started with a cycling trip to England, when Wanda Tait
sampled the local scrumpy and her taste buds fell in
love. On her return to Nelson, she set up the cidery in a
shed, and Old Mout was born. And ever since then
people have been mispronouncing our name.

4%
48.0000
200.0000
0.0000
0.0000

water, apple juice (from concentrate), sugar, fruit juices
(from concentrate: strawberry juice, blackcurrant juice),
acid: malic acid, colouring food (concentrate from
carrot), natural flavourings, antioxidant: sodium
metabisulphite

Old Mout

Suitable for vegetarians
0.0000

0.0100

500ml

12

New Zealand & Islands
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