

Old Mout Strawberry & Apple Cider

Product Images



Description

A marvellous mix of sweet strawberries and fresh juicy apples combined for ultimate refreshment. Delicious burst of strawberry sweetness balanced evenly with a crisp apple.

Additional Information

SKU	969854
Description	A marvellous mix of sweet strawberries and fresh juicy apples combined for ultimate refreshment. Delicious burst of strawberry sweetness balanced evenly with a crisp apple.
About Producer	The story of Old Mout began over 70 years ago. It started with a cycling trip to England, when Wanda Tait sampled the local scrumpy and her taste buds fell in love. On her return to Nelson, she set up the cidery in a shed, and Old Mout was born. And ever since then people have been mispronouncing our name.
ABV	4%
Energy (Kcal)	48.0000
Energy (KJ)	200.0000
Fat	0.0000
of which saturates	0.0000
Ingredients	water, apple juice (from concentrate), sugar, fruit juices (from concentrate: strawberry juice, blackcurrant juice), acid: malic acid, colouring food (concentrate from carrot), natural flavourings, antioxidant: sodium metabisulphite
Brands	Old Mout
Dietary & Lifestyle	Suitable for vegetarians
Protein	0.0000
Salt	0.0100
Size	500ml
Pack Size	12
	No. 7 de el O lele ele
Country of Origin	New Zealand & Islands

